

The Torch Relay for Children's Miracle Network Hospitals

MARKET PARTNER PROGRAM

Thank you for becoming a Market Partner and supporting The Torch Relay for Children's Miracle Network Hospitals! As a Market Partner you will receive special recognition on signage at the participant registration area, complimentary registration, and recognition on the Torch Relay Market Website.

Contact Information:



The Torch Relay for Children's Miracle Network Hospitals Attn: Sponsorship P.O. Box 692589 Orlando, Florida 32869-2589

The Torch Relay for CMN Hospitals is a 501c3 non-profit organization Tax ID: 80-0080028

